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(Pure Mathematics)
93;9 Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN Impact § Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN Impact
> Factor P Factor
1 |JAM MATH SOC 0894-0347 2.323 I 47 |MATH zZ 0025-5874 0.667
2 |ANN MATH 0003-486X 2.009 I 48 |J ALGEBRAIC GEOM 1056-3911 0.661
3 |COMPUT COMPLEX 1016-3328 2.000 I 49 |J COMB THEORY B 0095-8956 | 0.659
4 |COMMUN PUR APPL MATH 0010-3640 1.841 I 49 |PUBL MAT 0214-1493 0.659
5 |B.AM MATH SOC 0273-0979 1.800 I 51 |1ZV MATH+ 1064-5632 0.649
6 |ACTA MATH-DJURSHOLM 0001-5962 1.778 I 52 |EXPO MATH 0723-0869 0.639
7 |INVENT MATH 0020-9910 1.652 I 53 |MATH RES LETT 1073-2780 0.632
8 |JEUR MATH SOC 1435-9855 1.414 I 54 |COMP GEOM-THEOR APPL 0925-7721 0.629
9 |MEM AM MATH SOC 0065-9266 1.315 I 55 |ARK MAT 0004-2080 | 0.628
10 |DUKE MATH J 0012-7094 1.304 I 56 |CALCOLO 0008-0624 0.621
11 |GEOM TOPOL 1364-0380 1.275 I 57 |EORUM MATH 0933-7741 0.614
12 |J MATH PURE APPL 0021-7824 1.195 I 58 |ELECTRON J COMB 1077-8926 0.605
13 |PUBL MATH-PARIS 0073-8301 1.182 I 59 |J MATH ANAL APPL 0022-247X 0.579
14 |DISCRET MATH THEOR C 1365-8050 1.061 I 60 [(J COMB THEORY A 0097-3165 0.576
15 |DISCRETE CONT DYN S 1078-0947 1.025 I 61 |J PURE APPL ALGEBRA 0022-4049 0.551
16 |INTERFACE FREE BOUND 1463-9971 1.024 I 62 |STUD MATH 0039-3223 0.538
16 |RANDOM STRUCT ALGOR 1042-9832 1.024 I 63 |B SOC MATH FR 0037-9484 0.535
18 |ANN SCI ECOLE NORM S 0012-9593 1.000 I 64 |P_ROY SOC EDINB A 0308-2105 | 0.531
19 |ADV MATH 0001-8708 0.991 I 65 |POTENTIAL ANAL 0926-2601 0.521
20 |AM J MATH 0002-9327 0.978 I 66 |MATH PROC CAMBRIDGE 0305-0041 | 0.520
21 |GEOM FUNCT ANAL 1016-443X 0.966 I 67 |NONLINEAR ANAL-THEOR 0362-546X 0.519
22 |J DIFFER EQUATIONS 0022-0396 0.937 I 68 |ANN GLOB ANAL GEOM 0232-704X 0.514
23 |CONSTR APPROX 0176-4276 0.909 I 68 |TRANSFORM GROUPS 1083-4362 0.514
24 |J REINE ANGEW MATH 0075-4102 0.902 I 70 [LINEAR MULTILINEAR A 0308-1087 0.508
25 |[EOUND COMPUT MATH 1615-3375 0.880 I 71 |COMMUN ANAL GEOM 1019-8385 0.507
26 |QJ MATH 0033-5606 0.868 I 72 |JANAL MATH 0021-7670 | 0.506
27 |CALC VAR PARTIAL DIF 0944-2669 0.861 I 73 |ANN | FOURIER 0373-0956 0.497
27 |COMMENT MATH HELV 0010-2571 0.861 I 74 |J COMB DES 1063-8539 0.493
29 |REV MAT IBEROAM 0213-2230 0.855 I 75 |ARCH MATH LOGIC 1432-0665 0.490
30 |COMBINATORICA 0209-9683 0.842 I 75 |INTEGR EQUAT OPER TH 0378-620X 0.490
31 |MATH ANN 0025-5831 0.828 I 77 |COMB PROBAB COMPUT 0963-5483 0.489
32 |T_AM MATH SOC 0002-9947 0.827 I 78 |EXP_MATH 1058-6458 0.488
33 |THEOR COMPUT SYST 1432-4350 0.818 I 79 |JALGEBR COMB 0925-9899 | 0.485
34 |P_LOND MATH SOC 0024-6115 0.817 I 80 |MATH INEQUAL APPL 1331-4343 0.484
35 |J FUNCT ANAL 0022-1236 0.806 I 81 |ALGEBRA UNIV 0002-5240 0.480
36 |NUMER LINEAR ALGEBR 1070-5325 0.791 I 82 |B LOND MATH SOC 0024-6093 0.477
37 |TOPOLOGY 0040-9383 0.770 I 83 |ANN PURE APPL LOGIC 0168-0072 | 0.476
38 |INDIANA U MATH J 0022-2518 0.769 I 84 |K-THEORY 0920-3036 0.474
39 |COMPOS MATH 0010-437X 0.758 I 85 |J GROUP THEORY 1433-5883 | 0.472
40 |JEVOL EQU 1424-3199 0.738 I 86 |J APPROX THEORY 0021-9045 0.471
41 |DISCRETE COMPUT GEOM 0179-5376 0.735 I 87 |J SYMBOLIC LOGIC 0022-4812 0.470
42 |INT MATH RES NOTICES 1073-7928 0.723 I 88 [CR MATH 1631-073X 0.469
43 |COMMUN PART DIFF EQ 0360-5302 0.721 I 89 |INT J MATH 0129-167X 0.467
44 |COMMUN CONTEMP MATH 0219-1997 0.708 I 90 |ANN ACAD SCI FENN-M 1239-629X 0.466
45 |J LOND MATH SOC 0024-6107 0.696 I 91 |MATH NACHR 0025-584X 0.465
46 |J DIFFER GEOM 0022-040X 0.676 I 92 |J ALGEBRA 0021-8693 | 0.459




g Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN IFFQEZ)C:‘ gi Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN IFFQES;:
93 |MICH MATH J 0026-2285 0.457 I 139 |J AUST MATH SOC 1446-7887 0.317
94 |INT J ALGEBR COMPUT 0218-1967 0.449 I 141 |CAN MATH BULL 0008-4395 0.316
95 |ISRAEL J MATH 0021-2172 0.448 I 142 |FEUND MATH 0016-2736 0.312
96 |ADV GEOM 1615-715X 0.447 I 142 |TAIWAN J MATH 1027-5487 0.312
96 |MONATSH MATH 0026-9255 0.447 I 144 |ILLINOIS J MATH 0019-2082 0.309
98 |J MATH SOC JPN 0025-5645 0.439 I 145 |ACTA MATH SIN 1439-8516 | 0.308
99 |COMMUN PUR APPL ANAL 1534-0392 0.433 I 146 |ARCH MATH 0003-889X 0.307
100 |ADV _NONLINEAR STUD 1536-1365 0.431 I 147 |COMMUN ALGEBRA 0092-7872 0.303
101 (P.AM MATH SOC 0002-9939 0.429 I 148 |GRAPH COMBINATOR 0911-0119 | 0.299
102 |HOUSTON J MATH 0362-1588 0.419 I 149 |TOPOL APPL 0166-8641 0.297
103 |CAN J MATH 0008-414X 0.415 I 150 |INTEGR TRANSF SPEC F 1065-2469 0.291
104 |B SYMB LOG 1079-8986 0.410 I 151 |ALGEBR COLLOQ 1005-3867 0.271
105 |P_EDINBURGH MATH SOC 0013-0915 0.406 I 152 |RUSS MATH SURV+ 0036-0279 0.270
105 |PAC J MATH 0030-8730 0.406 I 153 |ALGEBR REPRESENT TH 1386-923X 0.265
107 |J COMPUT MATH 0254-9409 0.405 I 154 |STUD SCI MATH HUNG 0081-6906 0.254
108 |INDAGAT MATH NEW SER 0019-3577 0.402 I 155 |B AUST MATH SOC 0004-9727 0.245
109 |PUBL RES | MATH SCI 0034-5318 0.400 I 156 |MATH INTELL 0343-6993 0.243
110 |ASTERISQUE 0303-1179 0.391 I 157 |GLASGOW MATH J 0017-0895 0.241
110 |DIFFER GEOM APPL 0926-2245 0.391 I 158 |ACTA MATH HUNG 0236-5294 0.240
112 |BOL SOC MAT MEX 1405-213X 0.386 I 159 |ORDER 0167-8094 | 0.239
112 |MATH LOGIC QUART 0942-5616 0.386 I 160 |PUBL MATH-DEBRECEN 0033-3883 0.238
114 |MANUSCRIPTA MATH 0025-2611 0.384 I 161 |HIST MATH 0315-0860 0.235
115 |SEMIGROUP FORUM 0037-1912 0.383 I 162 |DIFF EQUAT+ 0012-2661 0.231
116 |LOGIC J IGPL 1367-0751 0.382 I 163 |J MATH KYOTO U 0023-608X 0.198
117 |J CONVEX ANAL 0944-6532 0.377 I 164 |B BELG MATH SOC-SIM 1370-1444 0.196
118 |MATH SCAND 0025-5521 0.371 I 164 |ROCKY MT J MATH 0035-7596 0.196
119 |SB MATH+ 1064-5616 0.370 I 166 |AM MATH MON 0002-9890 | 0.189
120 |ELECTRON RES ANNOUNC 1079-6762 0.361 I 167 |POSITIVITY 1385-1292 0.188
121 |RAMANUJAN J 1382-4090 0.358 I 168 |DOKL MATH 1064-5624 0.185
122 |OSAKA J MATH 0030-6126 0.356 I 169 |J KOREAN MATH SOC 0304-9914 | 0.180
123 |J NUMBER THEORY 0022-314X 0.354 I 170 |DYNAM SYST APPL 1056-2176 0.176
124 |DISCRETE MATH 0012-365X 0.346 I 170 |REND SEMIN MAT U PAD 0041-8994 0.176
125 |ACTA ARITH 0065-1036 0.345 I 172 |P_JPN ACAD A-MATH 0386-2194 0.170
126 |SCI CHINA SER A 1006-9283 0.344 I 172 |SIBERIAN MATH J+ 0037-4466 0.170
127 |B BRAZ MATH SOC 1678-7544 0.340 I 174 |MATH NOTES+ 0001-4346 0.156
127 |Z ANAL ANWEND 0232-2064 0.340 I 175 |P_INDIAN AS-MATH SCI 0253-4142 0.154
129 INAGOYA MATH J 0027-7630 0.339 I 176 |ABH MATH SEM HAMBURG 0025-5858 0.150
130 |EINITE FIELDS TH APP 1071-5797 0.338 I 177 |EIBONACCI QUART 0015-0517 0.140
131 |GEOMETRIAE DEDICATA 0046-5755 0.330 I 178 |ACTA MATH SCI 0252-9602 0.139
132 |EUNCT ANAL APPL+ 0016-2663 0.325 I 179 |ARS COMBINATORIA 0381-7032 0.136
133 |J KNOT THEOR RAMIF 0218-2165 0.323 I 180 |CZECH MATH J 0011-4642 0.112
133 |J OPERAT THEOR 0379-4024 0.323 I 181 | INDIAN J PURE AP MAT 0019-5588 0,073
133 |TOHOKU MATH J 0040-8735 0.323

136 |EUR J COMBIN 0195-6698 0.320

137 |J GRAPH THEOR 0364-9024 0.319

137 |J LIE THEORY 0949-5932 0.319

139 |CHINESE ANN MATH B 0252-9599 0.317




(Y 0) il o a2 IS <Dl ok 4

(Applied Mathematics)
§ Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN Impact § Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN Impact
P Factor P Factor
1 |[SIAM REV 0036-1445 7.213 I 47 |SIAM J DISCRETE MATH 0895-4801 0.885
2 |INT J NONLINEAR SCI 1565-1339 2.345 I 48 |EOUND COMPUT MATH 1615-3375 0.880
3 |JCRYPTOL 0933-2790 2.280 I 49 |CALC VAR PARTIAL DIF 0944-2669 | 0.861
4 |J MATH IMAGING VIS 0924-9907 2.197 I 50 |JFOURIER ANAL APPL 1069-5869 0.859
5 |SIAM J APPL DYN SYST 1536-0040 2.159 I 51 |ESAIM-MATH MODEL NUM 0764-583X 0.857
6 |PHYSICA D 0167-2789 1.863 I 52 |MATH COMPUT 0025-5718 0.853
7 |COMMUN PUR APPL MATH 0010-3640 1.841 I 53 |ADV APPL MATH 0196-8858 0.826
8 |CHAOS 1054-1500 1.760 I 54 |INFIN DIMENS ANAL QU 0219-0257 0.812
9 |JSCI COMPUT 0885-7474 1.653 I 55 |OPEN SYST INF DYN 1230-1612 0.804
10 |J NONLINEAR SCI 0938-8974 1.556 I 56 |SET-VALUED ANAL 0927-6947 0.800
11 |INVERSE PROBL 0266-5611 1.541 I 57 |NUMER LINEAR ALGEBR 1070-5325 0.791
12 |SIAM J SCI COMPUT 1064-8275 1.509 I 58 |JEVOL EQU 1424-3199 0.738
13 |MATH PROGRAM 0025-5610 1.497 I 59 |ERGOD THEOR DYN SYST 0143-3857 0.730
14 |ACM T MATH SOFTWARE 0098-3500 1.463 I 60 |COMMUN PART DIFF EQ 0360-5302 | 0.721
15 |J EUR MATH SOC 1435-9855 1.414 I 61 |EINITE ELEM ANAL DES 0168-874X 0.715
16 [SIAM J NUMER ANAL 0036-1429 1.392 I 62 |MATH PHYS ANAL GEOM 1385-0172 0.710
17 |APPL COMPUT HARMON A 1063-5203 1.380 I 63 |[COMMUN CONTEMP MATH 0219-1997 0.708
18 |IMA J NUMER ANAL 0272-4979 1.258 I 64 |QJMECH APPL MATH 0033-5614 0.704
19 |MATH MOD METH APPL S 0218-2025 1.248 I 65 |STUD APPL MATH 0022-2526 0.701
20 |SIAM J OPTIMIZ 1052-6234 1.238 I 61 |EINITE ELEM ANAL DES 0168-874X 0.715
21 |NUMER MATH 0029-599X 1.222 I 66 |APPL MATH COMPUT 0096-3003 | 0.688
22 |J MATH PURE APPL 0021-7824 1.195 I 67 |NUMER METH PART D E 0749-159X 0.674
22 |SIAM J COMPUT 0097-5397 1.195 I 68 |INVERSE PROBL ENG 1068-2767 0.667
24 |J COMPLEXITY 0885-064X 1.186 I 69 |J GLOBAL OPTIM 0925-5001 0.662
25 |SIAM J CONTROL OPTIM 0363-0129 1.154 I 70 |DESIGN CODE CRYPTOGR 0925-1022 0.661
26 |SIAM J MATRIX ANAL A 0895-4798 1.148 I 71 |NONLINEAR ANAL-REAL 1468-1218 0.659
27 |ADV COMPUT MATH 1019-7168 1.143 I 72 |EUND INFORM 0169-2968 0.650
28 |J ALGORITHM 0196-6774 1.138 I 73 |APPL MATH OPT 0095-4616 0.630
29 |SIAM J APPL MATH 0036-1399 1.120 I 74 |COMP GEOM-THEOR APPL 0925-7721 0.629
30 |DISCRET MATH THEOR C 1365-8050 1.061 I 75 |J DIFFER EQU APPL 1023-6198 0.615
31 |SIAM J MATH ANAL 0036-1410 1.059 I 76 |EFORUM MATH 0933-7741 0.614
32 |INFORM COMPUT 0890-5401 1.053 I 77 |J OPTIMIZ THEORY APP 0022-3239 0.612
33 |DISCRETE CONT DYN-B 1531-3492 1.048 I 78 |ELECTRON T NUMER ANA 1068-9613 0.608
33 |INT J ROBUST NONLIN 1049-8923 1.048 I 79 |J GEOM PHYS 0393-0440 | 0.607
35 |DISCRETE EVENT DYN S 0924-6703 1.040 I 80 [(ELECTRON J COMB 1077-8926 0.605
36 |FUZZY SET SYST 0165-0114 1.039 I 81 |LINEAR ALGEBRA APPL 0024-3795 0.590
37 |COMPUT AIDED GEOM D 0167-8396 1.034 I 82 |APPL NUMER MATH 0168-9274 0.589
38 |ANN I H POINCARE-AN 0294-1449 1.027 I 83 |DISCRETE APPL MATH 0166-218X 0.585
39 |DISCRETE CONT DYN S 1078-0947 1.025 I 84 |J MATH ANAL APPL 0022-247X 0.579
40 |INTERFACE FREE BOUND 1463-9971 1.024 I 85 |IMA J APPL MATH 0272-4960 0.569
40 |RANDOM STRUCT ALGOR 1042-9832 1.024 I 85 |J COMPUT APPL MATH 0377-0427 0.569
42 |ALGORITHMICA 0178-4617 1.017 I 87 |DYNAM SYST 1468-9367 0.561
43 |NONLINEARITY 0951-7715 1.008 I 88 |MATH COMPUT SIMULAT 0378-4754 0.554
44 |MATH OPER RES 0364-765X 0.906 I 89 |J PURE APPL ALGEBRA 0022-4049 0.551
45 |ESAIM CONTR OPTIM CA 1262-3377 0.901 I 90 [(EUR J APPL MATH 0956-7925 0.548
46 |COMPUT OPTIM APPL 0926-6003 0.886 I 91 |ANN MATH ARTIF INTEL 1012-2443 0.541




gi Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN IFrgsz)crtl gi Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN IFn;E&Crt
92 |P_ROY SOC EDINB A 0308-2105 0.531 I 137 |NODEA-NONLINEAR DIFF 1021-9722 0.255
93 |MATH METHOD APPL SCI 0170-4214 0.526 I 138 |INT J COMPUT MATH 0020-7160 0.254
94 |NONLINEAR ANAL-THEOR 0362-546X 0.519 I 139 |APPL CATEGOR STRUCT 0927-2852 0.238
95 |J SYMB COMPUT 0747-7171 0.517 I 140 |STOCH ANAL APPL 0736-2994 0.236
96 |BIT 0006-3835 0.509 I 141 |DYNAM CONT DIS SER A 1201-3390 | 0.235
97 |OPTIM METHOD SOFTW 1055-6788 0.477 I 142 |ANZIAM J 1446-1811 0.198
98 |ANN PURE APPL LOGIC 0168-0072 0.476 I 143 |COMPEL 0332-1649 0.188
99 |REGUL CHAOTIC DYN 1560-3547 0.465 I 144 |APPL MATH MECH-ENGL 0253-4827 0.181
100 |ACTA APPL MATH 0167-8019 0.456 I 145 |J KOREAN MATH SOC 0304-9914 0.180
100 |INFORMATICA-LITHUAN 0868-4952 0.456 I 147 |DYNAM SYST APPL 1056-2176 0.176
100 |NUMER ALGORITHMS 1017-1398 0.456 I 147 |REND SEMIN MAT U PAD 0041-8994 0.176
103 |OPTIM CONTR APPL MET 0143-2087 0.455 I 149 |UTILITAS MATHEMATICA 0315-3681 0.158
103 |Z ANGEW MATH PHYS 0044-2275 0.455 I 150 | DYNAM CONT DIS SER B 1492-8760 0.136
105 |[INT J COMPUT GEOM AP 0218-1959 0.435 I 151 | MATH COMP MODEL DYN 1387-3954 0.098
106 |COMMUN PUR APPL ANAL 1534-0392 0.433

107 |ADV_NONLINEAR STUD 1536-1365 0.431

108 |COMPUT MATH APPL 0898-1221 0.430

109 |P.AM MATH SOC 0002-9939 0.429

110 |ASYMPTOTIC ANAL 0921-7134 0.426

110 |[TRANSPORT THEOR STAT 0041-1450 0.426

112 |MATH COMPUT MODEL 0895-7177 0.422

113 |B SCI MATH 0007-4497 0.415

114 |J COMPUT MATH 0254-9409 0.405

115 |DIFFER GEOM APPL 0926-2245 0.391

116 |APPL ALGEBR ENG COMM 0938-1279 0.389

117 [LOGIC J IGPL 1367-0751 0.382

118 |J DYN CONTROL SYST 1079-2724 0.360

119 |ZAMM-Z ANGEW MATH ME 0044-2267 0.351

120 |APPL MATH LETT 0893-9659 0.345

121 |SCI CHINA SER A 1006-9283 0.344

122 |Z ANAL ANWEND 0232-2064 0.340

123 |EINITE FIELDS TH APP 1071-5797 0.338

124 |JPN J IND APPL MATH 0916-7005 0.333

125 |EUNCT ANAL APPL+ 0016-2663 0.325

125 |OPTIMIZATION 0233-1934 0.325

125 |Q APPL MATH 0033-569X 0.325

128 |J HYPERBOL DIFFER EQ 0219-8916 0.323

129 |NUMER FUNC ANAL OPT 0163-0563 0.315

130 |ACTA MATH SIN 1439-8516 0.308

131 |RUSS J NUMER ANAL M 0927-6467 0.306

132 |TOPOL APPL 0166-8641 0.297

133 [INTEGR TRANSF SPEC F 1065-2469 0.291

133 (J COMB OPTIM 1382-6905 0.291

135 |ALGEBR COLLOQ 1005-3867 0.271

136 |MATH METHOD OPER RES 1432-2994 0.259




Abbreviated Journal Title

Muey

| BIOINFORMATICS
|BlOSTATISTICS

| ECONOMETRICA

|2 compuT BIOL

|1 COMPUT NEUROSCI

| CMES-COMP MODEL ENG
|CHAOS SOLITON FRACT
|1 CHEMOMETR

| CHEMOMETR INTELL LAB
10 |MULTISCALE MODEL SIM
11 |3 MATH BIOL

12 |BIOMETRICS

13 |ARCH RATION MECH AN
14 |BMATH BIOL

15 |1 ECONOMETRICS

16 |COMPUT METHOD APPL M
17 |RISK ANAL

18 |EINANC STOCH

19 |ARCH COMPUT METHOD E
20 |MATH BIOSCI

21 |MATH FINANC

22 |COMBUST THEOR MODEL
23 |STRUCT EQU MODELING
24 |1 MATH CHEM

25 |ENVIRON ECOL STAT

26 |INT J NUMER METH ENG
27 |INT J QUANTUM CHEM
28 |MULTIVAR BEHAV RES
29 |COMPLEXITY

30 |BIOMETRIKA

30 |MATH MED BIOL

32 |BRIT J MATH STAT PSY
33 |COMPUT MECH

34 |ENG ANAL BOUND ELEM
35 |1ENG MATH

36 |CELEST MECH DYN ASTR
37 |INT J BIFURCAT CHAOS
38 |1 MATH PSYCHOL

39 |MATCH-COMMUN MATH CO
40 |1cLassiF

35 |1ENG MATH

40 |QUANT FINANC

42 |EDUC PSYCHOL MEAS
42 |MATH MECH SOLIDS

44 |ENVIRONMETRICS

45 |BIOMETRICAL J

© | o | N/l |ldWN

(Y0 0) ol oyl sy 1S Dlaa gy 4
(Mathematics. interdisciplinary)

‘ o | mpac
| 1367-4803 | 6.019
| 1465-4644 | 4.529
| 0012-9682 | 2.626
| 1066-5277 | 2.446
| 09205313 | 2.359
| 1526-1492 | 2.178
| 0960-0779 | 1.938
| 0886-9383 | 1.875
| 0169-7439 | 1.770
| 1540-3459 | 1.731
| 0303-6812 | 1.613
| 0006-341X | 1.602
| 0003-9527 | 1.501
| 0092-8240 | 1.582
| 0304-4076 | 1.579
| 0045-7825 | 1.553
| 0272-4332 | 1.510
| 0949-2084 | 1.429
| 1134-3060 | 1.400
| 0025-5564 | 1.358
| 0960-1627 | 1.345
| 1364-7830 | 1.201
| 1070-5511 | 1.246
| 0259-9791 | 1.245
| 1352-8505 | 1.220
| 0020-5981 | 1.203
| 0020-7608 | 1.192
| 0027-3171 | 1.163
| 1076-2787 | 1.051
| 0006-3444 | 1.000
| 1477-8599 | 1.000
| 0007-1102 | 0.951
| 0178-7675 | 0.933
| 0955-7997 | 0.894
| 0022-0833 | 0.885
| 0923-2958 | 0.856
| 0218-1274 | 0.845
| 0022-2496 | 0.838
| 0340-6253 | 0.828
| 0176-4268 | 0.818
| 0022-0833 | 0.885
| 1469-7688 | 0.818
| 0013-1644 | 0.773
| 1081-2865 | 0.773
| 1180-4009 | 0.772
| 0323-3847 | 0.768

g Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN IFn;Ef(f:
Bl 46 |1nT 9 NUMER METH EL | 0271-2001 | 0.767
Bl 47 |cmc-comput MATER con | 1546-2218 | 0.750
Bl 48 |maTH GEOL | 0882-8121 | 0.747
Bl 49 |1AcRBIOL ENVIR ST | 1085-7117 | 0.717
B s0 |matH BIOSCI ENG | 1547-1063 | 0.682
Bl 51 |psycHomMETRIKA | 0033-3123 | 0.672
B 52 |FLuct noisE LeTT | 0219-4775 | 0.650
B 53 |aDv compLex sysT | 0219-5259 | 0.615
Bl 54 |aTivE seErR AnAL | 0143-9782 | 0.613
Bl 55 |amaTH socioL | 0022-250x | 0.609
B 56 |insur MaTH ECON | 0167-6687 | 0.605
Bl 57 |EracTaLs | 0218-348X | 0.586
Bl 58 |mATH conTROL SIGNAL | 0932-4194 | 0.562
Bl 50 |1compur acoust | 0218-396X | 0.516
Pl 60 |1BiOL sysT | 0218-3390 | 0.481
Pl 61 |Enc compuTaTION | 0264-4401 | 0.464
B 62 |inT 3 NUMER METHOD H | 0961-5539 | 0.436
B 63 |appL MATH MODEL | 0307-904X | 0.433
B 64 |1marH ECON | 0304-4068 | 0.391
Bl 65 |commun NUMER METHEN | 1069-8299 | 0.389
Bl 66 |ARCH HIST ExacT sci | 0003-9519 | 0.333
B 67 |matH soc sci | 0165-4896 | 0.326
B ss [1FrAnKLIN | 0016-0032 | 0.321
Bl 60 |inT 9 NUMER MODEL EL | 0894-3370 | 0.320
Pl 70 |LiFETIME DATA ANAL | 1380-7870 | 0.312
Bl 71 |appL sTOCH MODEL BUS | 1524-1904 | 0.292
Bl 72 |maTH PrROBL ENG | 1024-123x | 0.237
Bl 73 |invERSE PROBL sc1 EN | 1741-5977 | 0.179
Bl 74 |inT 3 cAME THEORY | 0020-7276 | 0.169

75 | DISCRETE DYN NAT SOC 1026-0226 | 0.136

76 |PLOS COMPUT BIOL 1553-734X




(Y10 8) il qupd s 3 IS <Dlae 52k 45
(Statistics and Probability)

Suey

Abbreviated Journal Title ‘ ISSN | IFn;(F:){aocrt g Abbreviated Journal Title ISSN IFn;Ef(f:
|BIOINFORMATICS | 1367-4803 | 6.019 || 47 |1 AGRBIOL ENVIR ST 1085-7117 | 0.717
|BIOSTATISTICS | 1465-4644 | 4520 || 48 |METHODOL COMPUT APPL 1387-5841 | 0.708
| ECONOMETRICA | 0012-9682 | 2.626 || 49 sTOCH ENV RES RISK A 1436-3240 | 0.704
|3 compuT BIOL | 1066-5277 | 2.446 || 50 'BERNOULLI 1350-7265 | 0.696
|3 ROY STAT SOC B | 1369-7412 | 1.961 || 51 OXFORD B ECON STAT 0305-9049 | 0.654
|3 CHEMOMETR | 0886-9383 | 1.875 || 52 3 ROY STAT soc c-app 0035-9254 | 0.641
|STAT sCI | 0883-4237 | 1.849 || 53 STAT NEERL 0039-0402 | 0.623
| CHEMOMETR INTELL LAB | 0169-7439 | 1.770 || 54 |ANN I H POINCARE-PR 0246-0203 | 0.620
|3 AM STAT ASSOC | 0162-1450 | 1.720 || 55 3 TIME SER ANAL 0143-9782 | 0.613
| ANN STAT | 0090-5364 | 1.675 || 56 |INSUR MATH ECON 0167-6687 | 0.605
|BIOMETRICS | 0006-341x | 1.602 || 57 |STAT MODEL 1471-082X | 0.595
|STAT MED | 0277-6715 | 1.477 || 58 1 APPL PROBAB 0021-9002 | 0.581
|FINANC STOCH | 0949-2084 | 1.420 || 59 AUST NZ 3 STAT 1369-1473 | 0.573
| ANN APPL PROBAB | 1050-5164 | 1.370 || 60 canJSTAT 0319-5724 | 0.508
| STAT METHODS MED RES | 0962-2802 | 1.327 || 61 staTisTICS 0233-1888
|ENVIRON ECOL STAT | 1352-8505 | 1.220 [} 62 | coms PrROBAB cOMPUT 0963-5483 | 0.489
|MULTIVAR BEHAV RES | 0027-3171 | 1.163 || 63 |3 STAT PLAN INFER 0378-3758 | 0.481
| TEST | 1133-0686 | 1.163 || 64 'METRIKA 0026-1335 | 0.451
| ANN PROBAB | 0091-1798 | 1.132 || 65 | THEOR PROBAB 0894-9840 | 0.426
|3 QUAL TECHNOL | 0022-4065 | 1.075 || 66 |ANN I STAT MATH 0020-3157 | 0.376
|3 ROY STAT SOC A STA | 0964-1998 | 1.075 || 67 |J NONPARAMETR STAT 1048-5252 | 0.374
|Fuzzy SET SYST | 0165-0114 | 1.039 || 68 |LIFETIME DATA ANAL 1380-7870 | 0.312
|BIOMETRIKA | 0006-3444 | 1.000 |69 |STATPAP 0932-5026 | 0.311
|3 BUS ECON STAT | 0735-0015 | 0.974 [J70 3 APPL STAT 0266-4763 | 0.306
|BRIT 3 MATH STAT PSY | 0007-1102 | 0.951 || 71 |APPL STOCH MODEL BUS 1524-1904 | 0.292
|STAT SINICA | 1017-0405 | 0.926 [} 72 | QUAL QuANT 0033-5177 | 0.288
|PROBAB THEORY REL | 0178-8051 | 0.896 || 72 | STAT PROBABIL LETT 0167-7152 | 0.288
|STOCH PROC APPL | 0304-4149 | 0.877 || 74 | compuTATION STAT 0943-4062 | 0.286
|AM STAT | 0003-1305 | 0.872 || 75 |3 STAT compPUT SIM 0094-9655 | 0.284
|3 ROY STAT SOC D-STA | 0039-0526 | 0.833 || 76 | THEOR PROBAB APPL+ 0040-585X | 0.279
| SCAND J STAT | 0303-6898 | 0.822 |77 | sTOCH ANAL APPL 0736-2994 | 0.236
| INFIN DIMENS ANAL QU | 0219-0257 | 0.812 || 78 |COMMUN STAT-THEOR M 0361-0926 | 0.209
|OPEN SYST INF DYN | 1230-1612 | 0.804 |79 | commun STAT-sIMUL C 0361-0918 | 0.179
|INT STAT REV | 0306-7734 | 0.800 [ 80 |INT 3 GAME THEORY 0020-7276 | 0.169
|ENVIRONMETRICS | 1180-4009 | 0.772 || 81 |UTILITAS MATHEMATICA 0315-3681 | 0.158
|STOCH MODELS | 1532-6349 | 0.771 |
|BIOMETRICAL J | 0323-3847 | 0.768 |
|PROBABILIST ENG MECH | 0266-8920 | 0.767 |
|3 COMPUT GRAPH STAT | 1061-8600 | 0.765 |
| TECHNOMETRICS | 0040-1706 | 0.754 |
|PHARM STAT | 1539-1604 | 0.750 |
|STAT compuT | 0960-3174 | 0.750 |
|3 MULTIVARIATE ANAL | 0047-259x | 0.746 |
| ADV APPL PROBAB | 0001-8678 | 0.733 || ) )
|COMPUT STAT DATA AN | 0167-9473 | 0.733 || S e
|PROBAB ENG INFORM SC | 0269-9648 | 0.731 ||
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